MOONRAKER
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wrap Around Light | 2’ & 4’
The MoonRaker series is an affordable, energy-efficient linear strip light available in 2' and 4'
lengths. Designed for surface mounting or suspension. It offers over 110 LPW efficacy, a
wide 120-347V range, and easy maintenance with snap-lock access. With adjustable light
output and CCT options provides flexibility to suit various environment. The MoonRaker
combines efficiency, versatility and easy maintenance.

Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-SF-MRE N -CA
AE-SF-MRE
ERALUX Moonraker
wrap around fixture
-02 | -1525
2 Ft | 15/20/25W
1725/2300/2875 Lm
-04 | -3248
4 Ft | 30/40/50W
3450/4600/5750 Lm
N
80 CRI
35/40/50K
Switchable
-CA
120-347V
[BLANK]
0-10V Dimming
-MS
Motion Sensor
[BLANK]
Surface mount
-SUSP2
Suspended
Fixture Family Length | Power CRI | CCT Voltage Control Mounting
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
12/10/2024
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wrap Around Light | 2’ & 4’
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORY
AE-SF-MRE-04-SMT-LINK
Link kit for continuous run
Surface and suspended
Link
CAUTION
If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single
switch is not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
MOONRAKER
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
12/10/2024
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
SIZE BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
2FT
4FT
MOONRAKER
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wrap Around Light | 2’ & 4’
SIZE DRILLING PATTERN FOR SURFACE MOUNT
2FT
4FT
DIMENSIONS - MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately if needed
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-MRE-SUS-KIT
Suspension kit:
1 set has two 9.5ft aircraft cables
AE-SF-MRE-04-SMT-LINK
Link kit:
Row link for continuous run
With Electrical link
For surface and suspended
FOR SUSPENDED
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
12/10/2024
CONTROLS
MOTION SENSOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-SF-MRE-MOTIONSENSOR BI-Level Microwave Motion Sensor
AE-SF-MRE-MS-REMOTE RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 12V-24V DC
Input Current >50mA
DIM control output
0-10V. 25mA sinking
current
Humidity Max. 95% RH
Detection Range/
angle
15 Meters/360˚
50 Feet
Mounting Height
7.7 Meters Max
25 Feet Max
Operating
Temperature
-40˚F to 158˚F
-40˚C to 70˚C
Ordered separately, field installed
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wrap Around Light | 2’ & 4’
Zone Coverage